
D2-Cancastar Panning, Saturday, May 13, 1995

JAMES D DUNN
JANES ROOICHOK
BRIIN RUCH
CAR. A FARRS IRC
RULER I REE IRC
BRUCE LEAMERRAN
RANDY RULER
JANES HEPLER
SUNTRAU DAIRY FARR

BORDELL IBOXELL
fIDLER FARR
DENNIS SELTZER
HILBERT ROYER
CLAIR GARNAN
DALE HEISLER

CHRISS+TRISH NIPPLE
DARE E UND
ALAN R NAREHOOD
DiN BORNBERGER
TIR-LAURIEHACKENBERG
JL i a SHAFFER
RANDOLPH A HOFFMAN
R.KEITH RcCOOL
PASTURE GREEN FARR
J+G +XW BLANK
SIDNEYiSUSAN HOFFMAN
GLENN i BARS CARPER
MABARBU FARMS
H L NAREHOOD i SONS
IVAN K STOLTZFUS

(Continued from P«fl« 821 )

SCHUYLKILL
27050 945
24415 734
24254 835
24671 903
23392 645
22531 840
21188 747
21601 765
20544 735
20788 714
20041 656
19962 693
20663 731
20249 713
19641 704

SNYDER
23217 965
23669 918
21807 871
21931 856
21843 873
21248 843
22006 796
21733 782
21270 769
21539 778
21690 706
21434 785
20553 778
20424 823
21696 737

£{3ol COW MATTRESSES
The Answer To Cow Comfort!

• Fits Any Stall
• Polyester Bag Filled With Rubber
• Bag Sewn Every 4” To Prevent

Shifting
• Heavy Nylon Waterproof Fabric Top

Cover
• Easier for cows to get up & down
• Reduces Bedding costs
• Installation available

I CALL FOR DETAILS"
SAMUEL S. PETERSHEIM

117 Christiana Pike, Christiana, PA 17509

Answering Service 610-593-2242

Top Pennsylvania DHIA
NORTH VIEW FARM 110.0
DAVE i DOE STDTZHAH 99.9
KICHAEL+CAROL WALKER 74.3
GRANDVIEW FARE 99.6
GARY i NANCY LYNCH 82.6
UNIS M BERKLEY 69.7
GEORGE C STAHL 69.7
STOREY ACRES FARE 52.9
GERALD+JDDY NEIGLE 39.9
ROSETREE ACRES FARE 49.0
KILLIAN E HUNSBERGER 76.2
JAKES I ELAINE BOCSY 43.2
TIMOTHY D CLITES 38.4
CLARADAU FARES 72.3
STONYLAKE FARE 65.2

tl

KEN CLUGSTON
(717) 665-6775

SOMERSET
27891
23250
24074
23724
23047
23300
23913
23728
24230
22536
22552
23198
23080
22708
23472

■ o
|| BUSINESS

| DRYING UP?
i ADVERTISE

| / IN THE
NEWSPAPER! •

fl <\ <l_.

CRAFT-BILT
CONSTRUCTION INC.

FARM-HOME BUILDING
1242 Breneman Road
MANHEIM, PA 17545
PH: (717) 665-4372

BUILDING & REMODELING FOR—-
DAIRY RESIDENTIAL
SWINE POLE BUILDINGS
beef STORAGE

Herds By Counts For April
SDLUVAR

RICHARD R HIGLEY
D ADD D HOTTEHSTEIH
MOORT-lOP-VBE FARM
ROBERT INSINGER

93.3 2434 S 918
69.3 22491 1000
93.2 23165 1019
61.3 22274 1015
86.4 21168 923
40.8 20355 888
62.8 20222 754
38.4 21623 866
64.2 20096 722
36.0 19637 769
39.4 18654 759

109.3 17899 773
202.6 17974 645

(Turn to Page D3)

SILVERSIRIM FARMS
ROY BEKBEIT
CARR + STANTON

RAYMOND RORCOMK
LORE PIKE ACRES
ROBERT+JAY MOOOBEAD
FORKS MOUNT HOLSTER
HARBURTQM FARMS
LAMBERT FARMS IRC

LAND PRIDEBB
SOLID FEATURES...

• Large capacity six bushel seed hopper with
paddle style agitator

• 10 non-corrosive, fluted seed cups
• Full width seeding pattern
• Track removers
• Narrow side panel construction for close seeding

The Land Pride family... qualityfrom the ground up.

Pennsylvania

:S Approved Manure Storage Facility

CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATES CONTACT
AND SEE HOW AFFORDABLE ROY SENSBNIG
CONCRETE WALLS CAN BE 717-355-0726

601 Overly Grove Road, New Holland. PA 17557

ForAll
Your Concrete

Walls And
Construction

Needs
Agriculture - Residential - Commercial

Invest In Concrete, Quality Work that Will Last A Lifetime

Authorized Dealer For Keystone Concrete Products

n) P) 1 [c? CONCRETE
\ Ird IE U E WALLS. INC.

Bangor Implement
6 Flicksville Road
Bangor, PA 18013
610-588-5922

Eckroth Bros
Farm Equipment
Rd 2. Box 24A
New Ringold, PA 17960
717-943-2131

Norman D. Clark $
Son, Inc.
Honey Grove, PA
717-734-3682

Betts Equipment
3139Windy BushRoad,Rt 232
New Hope, PA 18938
215-598-7501

Pikeville
Equipment Inc.
RD 2, Oysterdale Road
Oley, PA 19547
610-927-6277

Hines Equipment
RT. 220, Belwood, PA
814-742-8171

C.B. Hoober &

Son, Inc.
Main Street
Intercourse, PA 17534
717-768-8231

Keller Brothers
R 7 Box 405

Sollenberger’s
Equipment, Inc.
80 State St.
Everett, PA 15537
814-652-6990

Lebanon, PA 17042
717-949-6501
1950 Fruitville Pike
Lancaster, PA 17601
717-569-2500Cannonsburg Supply

& Equipment Co.
RD 1.Box 247
Cannonsburg, PA 15317
412-746-2500

Stoltzfus Farm
Service
Cochranville, PA
610-593-2407

Lost Creek
Implement, Inc.
Route 35, Box 123
Oakland Mill, PA 17076
717-463-2161Deerfield Ag &

Turf Center, Inc.
RR 2 Box 212
Watsontown, PA 17777
717-538-3557

Stouffer Bros Inc.
1066 Lincoln Way West
Chambersburg, PA 17201
717-263-8424M.S. Yearsly & Sons

West Chester, PA
610-696-2990 Thomas L. Dunlap

Rt. 220, Main St. Exit
Jersey Shore, PA 17740
717-398-1391Detlan

Equipment, Inc.
141 East Mam St
Silverdale, PA 18962
215-257-5177

Marshall
Machinery, Inc.
Route 642
Honesdale, PA 18431
717-729-7117

Tractor Parts Co.
335 Central Road
Bloomsburg, PA 17815
717-784-0250

Dunkle & Grieb, Inc,
RR 2. Box 14
Centre Hall, PA 16828
814-364-1421

New Jersey

Caldwell Tractor & Frank Rymon & Warren County
Equipment, Inc. Sons, Inc. Service Center
480 U.S. Route 46 RD 3, Box 355 228Route 94
Fairfield, N.J. 07006 Washington, N.J 07882 Blairtown, N.J.
201-227-6772 201-689-1464 908-362-6916

Rodio Tractor Reed Brothers
Sales Petticoat Bridge Road.
North White Horse Pike Columbus, N J. 08022
Hammonton, N.J. 08037 609-267-3363
609-561-0141

Nicarry
Equipment Co. Triple H
RD 2, Rt 61, 3 Miles s. Equipment, Inc.
of Leesport, Reading, PA 2368 Robert Fu |J° n
Ain_Qoe 9AAI Peach Bottom, PA 17563610-926-2441 717-548-3775


